- Fantasy
Spovts

Obar and Grill Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

Where My Hoes At?
Smashing Blumpkins
Purple Haze
KillaB's

Southpaws

Team Sideboob
BIRDIE 18

BOHICA

Swinging Richards
Luna-tics

PTS
12924
11433
11125
10384
9823
9261
9094
8504
7776
7397
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BEHIND

-1491
-1799
-2540
-3101
-3663
-3830
-4420
-5148
-5527

REG
9961
9870
7946
8535
8559
7429
7672
7614
6546
5819

POST
2963
1563
3179
1849
1264
1832
1422

890
1230
1578
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